
Records du Club Dames   2019/20202026
CATEGORIES AVENIRS U12 U13 U14 U15 U16 +++

DAMES B,25m B,25m B,25m B,50m B,25m B,50m B,25m

Octeville 01,12,24 Carentan 17,05,25 St Lo 29,12,21 Caen 02,07,21 St Lo 29,12,21 Caen 02,07,21 St Lo 29,12,21

50 NL Alice RAIMBEAUX Jade OLIVIER Soizic RICHARD Soizic RICHARD Soizic RICHARD Soizic RICHARD Soizic RICHARD

37,67 35,64 28,61 29,34 28,61 29,34 28,61

Octoville 30,03,24 Hérouville 25,06,17 Granville 05,12,21 Rennes 21,12,21 Granville 05,12,21 Rennes 21,12,21 Granville 05,12,21

100 NL Jade OLIVIER Iris DEBORDEAUX Soizic RICHARD Soizic RICHARD Soizic RICHARD Soizic RICHARD Soizic RICHARD

01,42,17 01,20,18 01,01,80 01,03,60 01,01,80 01,03,60 01,01,80

Carentan 13,10,24 Brecey 24,06,18 Coutances 20,11,21 Caen 04,07,21 Coutances 20,11,21 Caen 04,07,21 Coutances 20,11,21

200 NL Jade OLIVIER Salomé SULPICE Soizic RICHARD Soizic RICHARD Soizic RICHARD Soizic RICHARD Soizic RICHARD

03,22,24 03,00,57 02,21,90 02,24,36 02,21,90 02,24,36 02,21,90

St Lo 23,06,24 Hérouville 25,06,17 Granville 09,02,20 Caen  02,06,19 Granville 09,02,20 Caen  02,06,19 Granville 09,02,20

400 NL Jade OLIVIER Iris DEBORDEAUX Salomé SULPICE Salomé SULPICE Salomé SULPICE Salomé SULPICE Salomé SULPICE

07,25,91 05,59,74 05,21,99 05,51,31 05,21,99 05,51,31 05,21,99

Octeville 09,04,17 Coutances 20,11,21 Caen  23,06,19 Coutances 20,11,21 CAEN 17,06,17 Coutances 20,11,21

50 DOS Iris DEBORDEAUX Armelle RICHARD Salomé SULPICE Armelle RICHARD Zoé DEBORDEAUX Armelle RICHARD

45,03 33,87 40,07 33,87 38,16 33,87

Carentan  02,04,17 St Lo 16,02,20 Caen  22,06,19 Coutances 21,01,18 CAEN 18,06,17 Cherbourg 14,10,18

100 DOS Iris DEBORDEAUX Soizic RICHARD Salomé SULPICE Juliette DUBOST Zoé DEBORDEAUX Léa SOINARD

01,36,66 01,23,79 01,27,49 01,18,35 01,22,68 01,17,33

Carentan  01,04,17 Coutances 26,01,20 Les PIEUX 11,06,17 CAEN 17,06,17 Les PIEUX 11,06,17

200 DOS Iris DEBORDEAUX Salomé SULPICE Zoé DEBORDEAUX Zoé DEBORDEAUX Zoé DEBORDEAUX

03,21,78 03,04,79 02,52,14 02,57,96 02,52,14



Records du Club Dames   2019/20202026
CATEGORIES AVENIRS U12 U13 U14 U15 U16 +++

DAMES B,25m B,25m B,25m B,50m B,25m B,50m B,25m

Octeville 01,12,24 Carentan 17,05,25 St Lo 29,12,21 Caen 02,07,21 St Lo 29,12,21 CAEN 18,06,17 St Lo 29,12,21

50 BRASSE Jade OLIVIER Jade OLIVIER Armelle RICHARD Armelle RICHARD Armelle RICHARD Zoé DEBORDEAUX Armelle RICHARD

49,00 45,45 37,03 43,17 37,03 42,61 37,03

Coutances 09,06,24 Carentan  02,04,17 St Lo 16,02,20 Caen 23,06,19 Coutances 21,01,18 Caen 30,06,18 Coutances 21,01,18

100 BRASSE Jade OLIVIER Iris DEBORDEAUX Salomé SULPICE Salomé SULPICE Juliette DUBOST Juliette DUBOST Juliette DUBOST

01,53,38 01,49,30 01,33,65 01,45,26 01,29,70 01,35,08 01,29,70

Granville 21,05,17 Granville 09,02,20 Coutances 20,01,18 CAEN 15,06,18 Coutances 20,01,18

200 BRASSE Iris DEBORDEAUX Salomé SULPICE Juliette DUBOST Juliette DUBOST Juliette DUBOST

03,45,09 03,19,28 03,11,18 03,11,72 03,11,18

Octeville 01,12,24 Hérouville 25,06,17 St Lo 28,12,21 Rennes 19,12,21 St Lo 28,12,21 Rennes 19,12,21 St Lo 28,12,21

50 PAP Alice RAIMBEAUX Iris DEBORDEAUX Soizic RICHARD Soizic RICHARD Soizic RICHARD Soizic RICHARD Soizic RICHARD

44,79 41,92 30,43 32,07 30,43 32,07 30,43

Granville 22,05,17 St Lo 29,12,21 Rennes 20,12,21 St Lo 29,12,21 Rennes 20,12,21 St Lo 29,12,21

100 PAP Iris DEBORDEAUX Soizic RICHARD Soizic RICHARD Soizic RICHARD Soizic RICHARD Soizic RICHARD

01,39,59 01,08,35 01,09,75 01,08,35 01,09,75 01,08,35

Coutances 25,01,20 Les PIEUX 11,06,17 CAEN 02,07,17 Les PIEUX 11,06,17

200 PAP Salomé SULPICE Zoé DEBORDEAUX Zoé DEBORDEAUX Zoé DEBORDEAUX

03,13,42 02,49,16 02,57,67 02,49,16

Octeville 01,12,24 Carentan 17,05,25 St Lo 28,12,21 St Lo 28,12,21 St Lo 28,12,21

100 4N Jade OLIVIER Jade OLIVIER Armelle RICHARD Armelle RICHARD Armelle RICHARD

01,42,63 01,38,78 01,11,68 01,11,68 01,11,68

St Lo 23,06,24 Hérouville 25,06,17 Fougères 31,10,21 Caen 04,07,21 Fougères 31,10,21 Caen 04,07,21 Fougères 31,10,21

200 4N Jade OLIVIER Iris DEBORDEAUX Armelle RICHARD Soizic RICHARD Armelle RICHARD Soizic RICHARD Armelle RICHARD

03,56,44 03,13,53 02,45,36 02,48,71 02,45,36 02,48,71 02,45,36

Granville 08,02,20 Granville 08,02,20 Granville 08,02,20

400 4N Salomé SULPICE Salomé SULPICE Salomé SULPICE

06,12,34 06,12,34 06,12,34










